CBSE Affiliation No. 2130288
TC No: 2020-21/069

© ® N @

10.

11.

12,

13

14(a).

14(b).

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

pr=
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

-

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to caste

Date of first admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if sc once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if
so to which class

Month upte which the student has paid school
dues

Annual charges collected up to and refund for the
period from

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in the academic sessicn
till date

No of days"pupil attended the 'school in the
Academic Session

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scoul/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which
the pupil had usually taken part (mention
acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Website: www.armypublicschoolalld.org, Tele : 0532-242

School Code: 70008
Book No. 01

- ABHIJEET SINGH v
- BEENA SINGH -

- KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH v~

: 18-07-2005

"

“tove]

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW CANTT PRAYAGRAJ
Rajiv Gandhi Marg,New Cantt Prayagraj-211001

0772,Email:armyschoolalld@gmail.com

Admission No. 10126

-EIGHTEENTH JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE

S INDIAN

: GEN

. 27-04-2012, class-Il (two)
. IX - G(Nine)

- Class-IX, Passed
. No
: 1. ENGLISH

3. HINDI

5. SCIENCE 6. INFO
TECHNOLOGY

: Yes, Promoted to class- X (ten)
: Mar 2020

- Mar 2020

. No

. 220

196

. GOOD

217 Mar 2020

. 26-05-2020

. Parent's request

: 31 July 2020

2. MATHEMATICS
4, SOCIAL SCIENCE

erkodion

Princ;

Principal

gl



