

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW CANTT PRAYAGRAJ

Rajiv Gandhi Marg, New Cantt Prayagraj-211001

We bsite: www.armypublicschoolalld.org, Tele: 0532-2420772, Email: armyschoolalld@gmail.com/armypublicschoolalld.org, Tele: 0532-2420772, Email: armyschoolalld.org, Tele: 0532-2420772, Email: armyschoolalld.org,

CBSE Affiliation No. 2130288

TC No: 2020-21/069

School Code: 70008

Book No. 01

Admission No. 10126

	1.	Name of Pupil	: ABHÍJEET SINGH V		
1	2.	Motificialitation	BEENA SINGH /		
1	3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 🗸		
4	4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 18-07-2005	8	
	5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: EIGHTEENTH JULY TWO THOUS	AND FIVE	
(6.	Nationality	: INDIAN		
33	7.	Whether the pupil belongs to caste	: GEN		
	8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 27-04-2012, class-II (two)		
	9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: IX - G(Nine)		
	10.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: Class-IX, Passed		
	11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: No		
			: 1. ENGLISH	2. MATHEMATICS	
	12.	Subject Studies	3. HINDI	4. SOCIAL SCIENCE	
			5. SCIENCE 6. INFO TECHNOLOGY		
	13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: Yes, Promoted to class- X (ten)		
	14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: Mar 2020		
0	14(b).	Annual charges collected up to and refund for the period from	: Mar 2020		
	15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: No		
	16.	Total No of working days in the academic session till date	: 220		
	17.	No of days pupil attended the school in the Academic Session	: 196		
	18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	t -		
	19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)	1 8		
	20.	General conduct	: GOOD		
	21.	Date of application for certificate	: 17 Mar 2020		
	22.	Date of issue of certificate	: 26-05-2020		
	23.	Reasons for leaving the School	: Parent's request		
	24.	Any other remarks	1 =		
	25.	Insurance paid upto	: 31 July 2020		



Checked by

Principal Principal